Westbourne Academy Staff List

SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM
Marianne Woodhouse

Rachel Green
Maxine Abbott
Chris Arrow

George Cole
Richard Hawkes

Andy Smith
Jamie Clarke

Carol Clarke

ART & PHOTOGRAPHY
Andrew Owens

Sylwia Mazur
Christina Roche

BUSINESS, HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE
Sharon Rock
Paul Strutt

Danny Payne

COMPUTING
Will Melton
Jonathan Burrows

DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY
Alison Brown

Holly Davies
Stuart Brown

Paul Emery
Sadie Ewers

DRAMA

Tolia Price
Peter Webster
Andy Smith

EAL
Liz Herbert
Gilia Lazar

Lucy McEvoy
Heather Nisbet

ENGLISH
Kymberleigh Lewis-Burling

Marc Emmanuel
Maxine Abbott
Sarah Bird
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Acting Principal (VP)

Vice Principal (VP), Safeguarding & PREVENT Lead (ADSL)

Associate Assistant Principal (AAP)
Acting Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal (AP)

Assistant Principal (AP)

Assistant Principal (AP)

Associate Assistant Principal (AAP)
Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL)

Teacher
Team Leader KS3 & Teacher (Part Time)
Team Leader KS4& Teacher (Part Time)

Team Leader Social Sciences
Teacher
Teacher

Team Leader
Teacher

Team Leader Technology (Part Time)

Teacher (Part Time)

Teacher

Teacher

Team Leader Hospitality & Catering (Part Time)

Team Leader (Part Time)
Team Leader
Teacher & AP

Teaching Assistant (Part Time)
Teaching Assistant (Part Time)
Teaching Assistant (Part Time)
Teaching Assistant (Part Time)

Team Leader

Assistant Team Leader

Teacher & SENCO/EAL Coordinator
Teacher


mailto:marianne.woodhouse@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rachel.green@attrust.org.uk
mailto:maxine.abbott@attrust.org.uk
mailto:chris.arrow@attrust.org.uk
mailto:george.cole@attrust.org.uk
mailto:richard.hawkes@attrust.org.uk
mailto:andyg.smith@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jamie.clarke@attrust.org.uk
mailto:carol.clarke@attrust.org.uk
mailto:andrew.owens@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sylwia.mazur@attrust.org.uk
mailto:christina.roche@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sharon.rock@attrust.org.uk
mailto:paul.strutt@attrust.org.uk
mailto:danny.payne@attrust.org.uk
mailto:william.melton@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jonathan.burrows@attrust.org.uk
mailto:alison.brown@attrust.org.uk
mailto:holly.davies@attrust.org.uk
mailto:stuart.brown@attrust.org.uk
mailto:paul.emergy@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sadie.ewers@attrust.org.uk
mailto:tolia.price@attrust.org.uk
mailto:peter.webster@attrust.org.uk
mailto:andyg.smith@attrust.org.uk
mailto:liz.herbert@attrust.org.uk
mailto:gilia.lazar@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lucy.mcevoy@attrust.org.uk
mailto:heather.nisbet@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kymberleigh.lewis-b@attrust.org.uk
mailto:marc.emmanuel@attrust.org.uk
mailto:maxine.abbott@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sarah.bird@attrust.org.uk

Zoe Fisher

Rachel Green

Amy Meitiner-Harvey
Heather Paine

Lyrica Wilsdon

GEOGRAPHY

Georgia Kelly

George Cole
Aaron Durrant

Richard Hawkes

Martin Page
Rachel Parkinson

HISTORY
Daniel Day
Anthony Archer
Alex Gowing

LANGUAGES

Gianna Cesarano
Jeremy Farinos

Emma Rawcliffe
Marta Ruiz

Marianne Woodhouse

MATHS

Clare Moore
Emily Vallow
Shelene Jordan
Jack Abbott
Prince Dadzie
Narmeen Hussain
Debra Leggett
Oakley Noble
Kevin Wegg

MUSIC
New Appointment tbc

Zoe Bishop

PE/SPORTS

Stuart Moore
Lindsay Annandale
Chris Arrow

Jane Fison

Sarah Logan
Danny Payne
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Teacher
Teacher & VP
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Team Leader
Teacher & AP
Teacher

Teacher & AP
Teacher

Teacher (Part Time)

Team Leader
Teacher
Teacher

Team Leader
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher (Part Time)
Teacher & VP

Team Leader
Assistant Team Leader
Lead Practitioner
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructor

Teacher

Instructor

Team Leader
Teacher

Team Leader
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher (Part Time)
Teacher (Part Time)
Teacher


mailto:zoe.fisher@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rachel.green@attrust.org.uk
mailto:amy.meitiner-harvey@attrust.org.uk
mailto:heather.paine@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lyrica.wilsdon@attrust.org.uk
mailto:georgia.kelly@attrust.org.uk
mailto:george.cole@attrust.org.uk
mailto:aaron.durrant@attrust.org.uk
mailto:richard.hawkes@attrust.org.uk
mailto:martin.page@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rachel.parkinson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:daniel.day@attrust.org.uk
mailto:anthony.archer@attrust.org.uk
mailto:alex.gowing@attrust.org.uk
mailto:gianna.cesarano@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jeremy.farinos@attrust.org.uk
mailto:emma.rawcliffe@attrust.org.uk
mailto:marta.ruiz@attrust.org.uk
mailto:marianne.woodhouse@attrust.org.uk
mailto:clare.moore@attrust.org.uk
mailto:emily.vallow@attrust.org.uk
mailto:shelene.jordan@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jack.abbott@attrust.org.uk
mailto:prince.dadzie@attrust.org.uk
mailto:narmeen.hussain@attrust.org.uk
mailto:debra.leggett@attrust.org.uk
mailto:oakley.noble@atttrust.org.uk
mailto:kevin.wegg@attrust.org.uk
mailto:zoe.bishop@attrust.org,.uk
mailto:stuart.moore@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lindsay.annandale@attrust.org.uk
mailto:chris.arrow@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jane.fison@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sarah.logan@attrust.org.uk
mailto:danny.payne@attrust.org.uk

RELIGIOUS STUDIES
Jamie Clarke
Rachel Parkinson

SCIENCE

Gary Russell
Helen Feakes

Sophie Walker
Tim Yeo

Luke Fulford
Annie Malik
Joshua McLean

Jorge Pashler
Tom Wilmot

LEARNING SUPPORT
Maxine Abbott

Lynne Percival

Opal Degville
Caz Gallacher

Charlene Alcock

Keeley Best

Colleen Chetty
Rachael Clarke

Joanne Ellis
Natasha Goodchild
Sarah Gyoury

Kayleigh Hale
Annalee Johnson

Reece Jones
Donna Mullan
Joanne Page
Rebecca Paul
Bianca Pintilii

PASTORAL
Matthew Agate
Chris Arrow
Ellie Clarke
Aaron Durrant
Zachery Elseidy
Rachel Green

Kyler Jackson

Shaffron McKnight-Shaw

Mandy Jones
Cleo Lambert

Nyssa Oliver
Danny Payne
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Team Leader & Associate AP
Teacher (Part Time)

Team Leader
Assistant Team Leader
Lead Practitioner
Learning Coordinator
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

SENDCo & EAL Coordinator

Assistant SENDCO (Part Time)

Deputy SENDCO

Instructor for Alternate Provision
Teaching Assistant & SEND Administrator
Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant & Reintegration Coordinator
Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant (Part Time)
Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant

Head of Churchill

Head of Ennis

Pastoral Lead - Ennis

Head of Nightingale

Behaviour Support & Intervention
Designated Safeguarding Lead (Alternate DSL)
Pastoral Lead - Churchill

Pastoral Lead - Ramsey

Pastoral Lead — Nightingale
Behaviour Support

Pastoral Administrator

Head of Ramsey


mailto:jamie.clarke@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rachel.parkinson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:gary.russell@attrust.org.uk
mailto:helen.feakes@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sophie.walker@attrust.org.uk
mailto:tim.yeo@attrust.org.uk
mailto:luke.fulford@attrust.org.uk
mailto:annie.malik@attrust.org.uk
mailto:joshua.mclean@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jorge.pashler@attrust.org.uk
mailto:tom.wilmot@attrust.org.uk
mailto:maxine.abbott@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lynne.percival@attrust.org.uk
mailto:opal.degville@attrust.org.uk
mailto:caz.gallacher@attrust.org.uk
mailto:charlene.alcock@attrust.org.uk
mailto:keeley.best@attrust.org.uk
mailto:colleen.chetty@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rachael.clarke@attrust.org.uk
mailto:joanne.ellis@attrust.org.uk
mailto:natasha.goodchild@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sarah.gyoury@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kayleigh.hale@attrust.org.uk
mailto:annalee.johnson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:reece.jones@attrust.org.uk
mailto:donna.mullan@attrust.org.uk
mailto:joanne.page@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rebecca.paul@attrust.org.uk
mailto:bianca.pintilii@attrust.org.uk
mailto:matthew.agate@attrust.org.uk
mailto:chris.arrow@attrust.org.uk
mailto:ellie.clarke@attrust.org.uk
mailto:aaron.durrant@attrust.org.uk
mailto:zachery.elseidy@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rachel.green@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kyler.jackson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:shaffron.mcknight-s@attrust.org.uk
mailto:mandy.jones@attrust.org.uk
mailto:cleo.lambert@attrust.org.uk
mailto:nyssal.oliver@attrust.org.uk
mailto:danny.payne@attrust.org.uk

ASSOCIATE STAFF
Anna Fulcher
Kim Jacobs

Darryl James
Joshua Ghale-Soltani

Adam Thorpe

ADMINISTRATION STAFF
Victoria Wiles

Charlene Alcock

Karen Bell

Brooke Benneworth
Leah Cooper

Gill Fry

Tracy Hanson
Lisa Jacobs

Bev Marlow
Shannon Mayhew
Estelle Pepper
Lea Pepperill
Marisa Pettman

Jenny Wright

TECHNICIANS
Callum Nichols

Emma Reynolds
Helen Rosher

Elaine Yellen

COVER SUPERVISORS

Sophie Burgess
Annie Malik
Ishmail Siachimbo

COMBINED CADET FORCE (CCF)
New Appointment tbc
Jorge Pashler

Jeremy Farinos
Rebecca Paul

CAREERS
Danny Payne

EXAM INVIGILATORS
Brittany Sewell
Angie Armitage
David Bunn

Simon Clifton

Ronnie Collins
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Exams Officer

Behaviour Lead & Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead

Associate Senior Leader
Inclusion Coordinator
Academy Coordinator

HR Administrator

TA and SEND Administrator
Administrator (Part Time)
Administrator (Part Time)
PA to the Principal
Admissions Coordinator (Part Time)
Data Manager

Academy Support Administrator (Part Time)

Attendance Assistant
Receptionist

Executive Administrator

SEND Administrator (Part Time)
Administrator (Part Time)
Attendance Officer

Science

Expressive Arts

Technology & Food (Part Time)
Design & Technology (Part Time)

Cover Supervisor
Cover Supervisor (Part Time)
Cover Supervisor

School Staff Instructor

Officer Commanding Army Section
Civilian CCF Assistant

Civilian CCF Assistant

CEIAG Coordinator

Lead Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator


mailto:anna.fulcher@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kim.jacobs@attrust.org.uk
mailto:darryl.james@attrust.org.uk
mailto:joshua.ghale-soltani@attrust.org.uk
mailto:adam.thorpe@attrust.org.uk
mailto:victoria.wiles@attrust.org.uk
mailto:charlene.alcock@attrust.org.uk
mailto:karen.bell@attrust.org.uk
mailto:brooke.benneworth@attrust.org.uk
mailto:leah.cooper@attrust.org.uk
mailto:gill.fry@attrust.org.uk
mailto:tracy.hanson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lisa.jacobs@attrust.org.uk
mailto:bev.marlow@attrust.org.uk
mailto:shannon.mayhew@attrust.org.uk
mailto:estelle.pepper@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lea.pepperill@attrust.org.uk
mailto:marisa.pettman@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jennifer.wright@attrust.org.uk
mailto:callum.nichols@attrust.org.uk
mailto:emma.reynolds@attrust.org.uk
mailto:helen.rosher@attrust.org.uk
mailto:elaine.yellen@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sophie.burgess@attrust.org.uk
mailto:annie.malik@attrust.org.uk
mailto:ishmail.siachimbo@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jorge.pashler@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jeremy.farinos@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rebecca.paul@attrust.org.uk
mailto:danny.payne@attrust.org.uk
mailto:brittany.sewell@attrust.org.uk

Penny Cottee
Gianina Dragomir
Alan Dyer

Ginette Forbes-Smith

Valerie Franklin
Jean Glading
Helen Goldberg
Kerry Greene
Nikki Hall

Janet Hornsby
Rahima Islam
Janet Knight
Steph MacKeown
Cath O’Neill
Sally Rodway
Jeremy Smith
Katrina Sedgwick
Vince Sparrow
Liz Stewart
Lyndsey Sunnuck
Corrine Webber
Phil Willis

Mary Whittell
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Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator



